
JUSCO SCHOOL SOUTH PARK 
HOLIDAY LIST FOR SESSION 2023-24 

DATE DAY FESTIVAL NO OF DAYS 

7th April, 2023 Friday Good Friday 1 

14th April, 2023 Friday AmbedkarJayanti, Baisakhi 1 

22nd April, 2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 1 

29th June, 2023 Thursday Bakrid 1 

29th July, 2023 Saturday Muharram 1 

30th August, 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 1 

7th September, 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 1 

17th September, 2023 Sunday Vishwakarma Puja 1 

19th September, 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 1 

27th September, 2023 Wednesday Milad Ul Nabi 1 

2nd October, 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

13th November 2023 Monday Deepawali 2 

15th November, 2023 Wednesday Bhai dooj 1 

18th to 20th November 2023 Saturday & Monday Chhath 2 

27th November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 

15th January , 2024 Monday Makar Sakranti 1 

17th January, 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 1 

14th February, 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 1 

8th March, 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 1 

25th March 2024 Monday Holi 1 

 

VACATIONS FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024 

8th May - 13th June, 2023 Monday - Tuesday Summer Vacation for students* 

15th May - 11th June, 2023 Monday - Sunday Summer Vacation for Teachers** 

20th October - 28th October, 2023 Friday - Saturday Dusshera 

22nd Dec, 2023 – 3rd Jan, 2024 Friday - Wednesday Winter Vacation 

 

SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

15th August, 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

5th September, 2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day 

14th November, 2023 Tuesday Children's Day 

26th January, 2024 Friday Republic Day 

14th February, 2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

* Dates may vary due to Online Mode 

** Dates may vary due to extra classes for Std 9 to 12 

*** Holidays related to Islamic Festivals may vary on the condition of appearance of moon. 


